4y

PART I:

2.
3.
PART II:

4.
5.
6.

PART III:
7.

8.

9.

IO.

Lg«’i, ‘II.
PART IV:
12.

13.

14.

15.

CONTENTS

P R

N ‘m-:, -
Acknowledgments
Preface

ADOPTING A “BE DIFFERENT” ATTITUDE

. If You Are a Service Company . .. Then Be a

Service Company
Avoid the “Be Better” Trap
Dare to Be Different from Competitors

DOMINATING MARKETS

Learn to Say “No”
Be Number One with the Right Customers
Treat Your Brand Like an Asset

CREATING UNIQUE, VALUED SERVICES
Innovate Continuously

Revitalize Current Services

Invent New Services

Innovate the Service Process

Engage Your People

KEEPING AHEAD OF THE MARKET
Sustain Service Market Leadership
Elevate the Role of Marketing
Redefine the Franchise

Market Leadership Strategies at Work

Bibliography
Index

ix
xiii

19

31

47
69

e, 87

105
121
141
161
177

193
209
221

243

253
255



