CONTENTS



	Acknowledgments	1X
	Preface	xiii
PART I:	ADOPTING A "BE DIFFERENT" ATTITUDE	
ı.	If You Are a Service Company Then Be a	
	Service Company	3
2.	Avoid the "Be Better" Trap	19
3⋅	Dare to Be Different from Competitors	31
PART II:	DOMINATING MARKETS	
4.	Learn to Say "No"	47
5.	Be Number One with the Right Customers	69
6.	Treat Your Brand Like an Asset	87
PART III:	CREATING UNIQUE, VALUED SERVICES	
7.	Innovate Continuously	105
8.	Revitalize Current Services	121
9.	Invent New Services	141
10.	Innovate the Service Process	161
II.	Engage Your People	177
PART IV:	KEEPING AHEAD OF THE MARKET	
12.	Sustain Service Market Leadership	193
13.	Elevate the Role of Marketing	209
14.	Redefine the Franchise	221
15.	Market Leadership Strategies at Work	243
	Bibliography	253
	Index	255